

EXAMPLE

Labeling

THIS PRODUCT WAS PRODUCED IN A HOME KITCHEN
NOT SUBJECT TO PUBLIC HEALTH INSPECTION THAT MAY ALSO
PROCESS COMMON FOOD ALLERGENS

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Net Wt. 30oz. (85.05g)

Ingredients: Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid), butter (milk, salt), chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, butterfat (milk), Soy lecithin as an emulsifier, walnuts, sugar, eggs, salt, artificial vanilla extract, baking soda

Contains: wheat, eggs, milk, soy, walnuts

Artie Pinkster

123 Foodstuff Lane

Casserole City, IL 60000

Production Date: 02/11/2013

Please Note: Hand-printed labels are acceptable if they are clearly legible, written with durable, permanent ink, and printed large enough to be easily read.